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Below is a schedule of new dates for all TRAFFIC MATTERS, which were set to be heard on 

September 6-7, 2021 and September 13-14, 2021: 

NEW CASES 

Previous Court Dates Rescheduled Court Dates 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021 

 

MENTION MATTERS 

Matters Previous Court Dates Rescheduled Court Dates 

Emile Smith  Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Kirkland Holmes  Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Otis Brown  Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Franklin Bryan  Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Cherida Jones Monday, September 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Nathaniel Grant  Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Kerry Thomas  Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Carlton Sterling  Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Gerald Douglas Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Fernando Brown  Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Courtney James  Monday, September 13, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Marcia Dennis  Monday, September 13, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Alphanso Johnson Monday, September 13, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Omar White Monday, September 13, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Joel Stephenson Monday, September 13, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

ST. CATHERINE PARISH COURT 


